
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN W 530.
RUN S 450 FT, W 484.11 FT, N 450
TO POB. 
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412 SW DAISY RD
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PRMT:3:1: DAUGHTER

000051912 Roof Replacement 13,660 12/20/2024

12986 M H 125 08/27/1997

7255 M H 60 06/10/1993

7131 PUMP/UTPOL 25 05/07/1993

1995HX Base Yr

408 SW DAISY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,532 111.9000 67.14 102,858 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 1,456 39,102

USP 216 35 76 2,041

1,672 1,532 41,143

BAS= W16 USP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W40 S26 E56 N26$.
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26

USP 12

18
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18

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 900

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 30 28 840.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 7,560

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,372

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 18 28 504.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,764

9 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

10 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200
23,996

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


